			Con	Contractor 1		Contractor 2		Contractor 3		Contracts		
			Smith-Rowe, LLC		Lee Construction		TrueRock Construction		Contractor 4		Contractor 5	
Section One Adknowledge				Bid Fi			Hachock	Construction	BASILE MEDICAL			
Section One-Acknowledgements (Y/N)			Υ		Y			Υ				
Federal Identification Number SC Contractor License Number			27-33178950		40139		93-3266729					
SC Contractor License Number SC Contractor License Classification			118170		97421		125283					
SC Contractor Linease Classification SC Contractor Limitations			Bridges - BR4		Unclassified (Highway)		Highway					
Meets RFB Requirements (Y/N)			\$1,500,000.00		Unlimited		Unlimited					
SC LLR Verified (Y/N)				Υ	Y		Y					
Section Two-Bid Unit Pricing (Y/N)			Υ		Y		Y					
Bid Amount				Υ		Y		Y				
			\$409,061.72		\$478,740.00		· ·					
Numerical Total and Written Total Match (Y/N)			Υ		Ψ470,740.00 Y		\$634,259.00					
Matches D F Sum (Y/N)				Y		Y		Y				200.2
Section Three-List of Subcontractors (Y/N)			Y		Y		Y					
Section Four-Addendum Acknowledgement (Y/N)				Y		Y		Y				
Signed Addendum #1 (Y/N)				Y		Y		Y				
Signed Bid Bond w/ Attachment (Y/N)				Y		Y		Y				
		Part September	The state of the s	Unit Pri				Υ				
Item# Description				Ontri	CITIES				Par partial			
	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Daise	
028100 Removal & Disposal of Existing Bridge	LS	1	\$61,400.00	\$61,400.00	\$85,000.00	#0F 000 00		Tando Las Rossilla	Office	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended P
No. 57 Stone for Backfill	TON	52	\$80.00	\$4,160.00	\$100.00	\$85,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
7011400 Conc. for Structures - Class 4000	CY	23.8	\$2,472.13	\$58,836.69	\$2,000.00	\$5,200.00	\$500.00	\$26,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
7031200 Reinf. Steel for Structures (Bridge)	LB	3236	\$2.83	\$9,157.88	\$2,000.00	\$47,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$85,680.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
7045991 3'-0" x 1'-9" Cored Slabs2	LF	279.1	\$299.17	\$83,498.35	\$400.00	\$16,180.00	\$7.00	\$22,652.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
7051005 Precast Barrier2	LF	80	\$318.98	\$25,518,40	\$300.00	\$111,640.00	\$380.00	\$106,058.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
7110010 Pile Driving Set-Up	EA	6	\$1,439.12	\$8,634.72	\$3,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$400.00	\$32,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
7111530 Reinf. Pile Tips (HP 12x74)2	EA	6	\$178.06	\$1,068.36		\$18,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$9,600.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
112160 Steel H Bearing Piling (HP 12x74)2	LF	102.9	\$109.44	\$11,261.38	\$300.00	\$1,800.00	\$150.00	\$900.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
243100 Elastomeric Bearing	EA	14	\$182.88	\$2,560.32	\$200.00 \$200.00	\$20,580.00	\$520.00	\$53,508.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
143000 Waterproofing (Bridge Deck)	SY	106	\$86.77	\$9,197.62	\$200.00	\$2,800.00	\$350.00	\$4,900.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
032010 Mobilization	LS	1	\$20,400.00	\$20,400.00	\$25,000.00	\$10,600.00	\$100.00	\$10,600.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
032010 Bonds and Insurance	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00		\$25,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
050800 Construction Stakes, Lines and Grades	EA	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00 \$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
071000 Traffic Control	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
011000 Clearing and Grubbing within Right of Way	LS	1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$5,000.00 \$23,300.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
031000 Unclassified Excavation	CY	122	\$63.00	\$7,686.00		\$23,300.00	\$116,145.00	\$116,145.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
081001 Fine Grading	SY	729	\$15.00	\$10,935.00	\$50.00	\$6,100.00	\$110.00	\$13,420.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
031006 Sand-Clay Base Course (6" Uniform)2	CY	122	\$217.00	\$10,935.00	\$20.00	\$14,580.00	\$12.00	\$8,748.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
069900 Maintenance Stone	TON	20	\$96.00	\$1,920.00	\$25.00 \$50.00	\$3,050.00	\$100.00	\$12,200.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
041020 Rip Rap (Class B)	TON	97	\$103.00	\$9,991.00	,	\$1,000.00	\$235.00	\$4,700.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
042800 Geotextile Fabric for Erosion Control under Rip-Rap (Class	SY	156	\$2.00	\$312.00	\$200.00	\$19,400.00	\$150.00	\$14,550.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
DS1050 Pre-MASH W-Beam Strong Post System WSP3	LF	100	\$28.00	\$2,800.00	\$10.00	\$1,560.00	\$8.00	\$1,248.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
D51210 Pre-MASH W-Beam Bridge Connection TL2 WBBC2	EA	4	\$1,100.00		\$28.00	\$2,800.00	\$28.00	\$2,800.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
057050 Pre-MASH Type T TL2 Leading 25FT	EA	4	\$2,612.50	\$4,400.00	\$900.00	\$3,600.00	\$900.00	\$3,600.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
100100 Permanent Cover	ACRE	0.3	\$4,000.00	\$10,450.00	\$2,612.50	\$10,450.00	\$2,612.50	\$10,450.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
100200 Temporary Cover	ACRE	0.3	\$4,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Total				\$1,200.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
			\$409,0	<u>\$409,061.72</u>		<u>\$478,740.00</u>		\$634,259.00		00	\$0.	